
2021 Events Schedule 
   

 

 

May 1 (Sat) – Consignment Auction 

May 2 (Sun) – Opening Day 

June 6 (Sun) – Miss Prairie Village & Miss Prairie Princess 

Pageant 

June 11 (Fri) – Northern Bull Riding Tour 

June 19 (Sat) – Divas Gone Country concert  

June 26 (Sat) – Railroad Day 

June 27 (Sun) – Variety Show  

July 10 (Sat) – Abbey Road concert  

July 24 (Sat) – Landslide concert (Fleetwood Mac tribute) 

August 1 (Sun) – 27th Annual Car Show 

August 26-29 (Thurs-Sun) – 58th Annual Steam Threshing     

Jamboree featuring International Harvester  

September 6 (Mon) – Closing Day  

October 2 (Sat) – Pumpkin Train   

 


